
Springwood Careers Partners 

Exhibitor Website Example Job Roles 

Adrian Flux https://www.adrianflux.co.uk/ Insurance Sales Advisors, Loss Adjusters, Risk Surveyors, Underwriters 

Army https://jobs.army.mod.uk/ Engineering, Logistics, Medical, Intelligence, Communications, IT, HR, Finance, Music 

Aviva https://www.aviva.com/careers/ Marketing, Accountancy, IT, Customer Services 

BAE Systems https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers Cyber Security, Combat Systems Engineer, CAD Designer 

Bakkavor https://jobs.bakkavor.com/ Development Chef, Factory Technical Manager, Engineering Manager 

Borough Council of King's Lynn https://www.west-norfolk.gov.uk/ Town Planners, Environmental Health Officers, Fitness Consultants, Housing Officers 

British Sugar https://www.britishsugar.co.uk/ Mechanical Technician, Laboratory Technician, Electrical Technician 

Building Design Partnership LTD (BDP) https://www.bdp.com/ Architect, BIM Architect, Urban Designer, Interior Designer 

Civil Service  https://www.civil-service-careers.gov.uk/ Probation Officer, Policy Officer, Statistician, Procurement Manager 

Galliford Try https://www.gallifordtry.co.uk/ Project Engineer, Quantity Surveyor, Project Engineer, Mechanical Fitter 

Green Custard https://www.green-custard.com/ Web Developer, Consultant Developer 

Hayes and Storr https://www.hayesandstorr.co.uk/ Solicitor, Paralegal, Conveyancer 

Health and Social Care Academy https://nwhaca.com/ NHS careers from nursing to porters 

Kier https://www.kier.co.uk/ Bid Manager, Project Manager, Highways Maintenance Technician 

KL1 Radio https://kl1radio.co.uk/ Broadcast Journalist, Advertising Executive, Events Coordinator 

Larking-Gowen https://www.larking-gowen.co.uk/ Accountant, Auditor, Account Assistant 

Lovell Homes https://www.lovell.co.uk/ Contracts Manager, Sales Executive, Site Manager 

Mace https://www.macegroup.com/ Sustainability Manager, Architectural Technologist, Structural Engineer 

Mapus-Smith & Lemmon https://www.mapus.co.uk/ Accountants, Tax Specialists, Auditors 

Maxey Grounds https://www.maxeygrounds.co.uk/ Lettings Manager, Negotiator, Sales Manager 

Navy https://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/submariners Marine Engineer, Warfare Officer, Medical Officer 

Norfolk & Suffolk Care Support Ltd https://norfolkandsuffolkcaresupport.co.uk/ Care Assistant, Community Support Worker, Mental Health Support Worker 

Norfolk Constabulary https://www.norfolk.police.uk/ Police Officer, Communications Officer, Intelligence Clerk 

One Traveller https://www.onetraveller.co.uk/ Product Manager, Tour Manager, Marketing Manager 

Palm Paper https://www.palm.de/ Electrical Engineer, Paper Technician,  

Queen Elizabeth Hospital https://www.qehkl.nhs.uk/ Nursing and Midwifery, Pharmacist, Operating Theatre Practitioner 

RAF https://www.raf.mod.uk/ Aircrew, Cyberspace, Logistics, Intelligence, Hospitality 



SKF Cooper https://www.cooperbearings.com/ Manufacturing Engineer, Electrical Maintenance Engineer, Draughtperson 

This is Fuller https://www.thisisfuller.agency/ Social Media Assistant, Graphic Designer, Digital Marketing Executive 

Veni Project https://veni.org.uk/ Tourism and Hospitality Careers 

Anglia Ruskin University https://www.aru.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees and Degree Apprenticeships 

College of West Anglia https://cwa.ac.uk/ Vocational courses and T Levels 

University Centre West Anglia https://cwa.ac.uk/higher-education Access to higher education, Teaching 

Dept Work and Pensions 
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisatio
ns/department-for-work-pensions 

Employment Advice and Guidance 

GapGuru https://gapguru.com/ Ethical gap year experiences with the Future Sense Foundation 

Hertfordshire University https://www.herts.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees 

Lincoln University https://www.lincoln.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees 

Loughborough University https://www.lboro.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees 

National Construction College 
https://www.citb.co.uk/national-constructio
n-college/ 

Specialist construction courses 

Norfolk County Council – ASK  
https://www.apprenticeships.gov.uk/influenc
ers/ask-programme-resources 

Apprenticeship Advice and Guidance 

Norfolk County Council - HAS https://s4s.norfolk.gov.uk/Page/27366 Higher Aspirations Scheme - Careers Advice and guidance 

Norwich City College https://www.ccn.ac.uk/ Vocational and T Levels 

Norwich University of Arts https://norwichuni.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees in Arts and Creative 

Nova Training https://novatraining.co.uk/ Apprenticeships and Vocational courses 

Oxford Brookes University https://www.brookes.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees 

UEA Outreach https://www.uea.ac.uk/ Undergraduate degrees 

UTC Norfolk (Engineering) https://utcn.org.uk/ Science and Engineering courses 

 


